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Value of Exports and Imports (USD) by Area (Country)  IN 2006

20052006
Percent 

Change

3,561.57Exports 18.17%3,014.01

2,985.17Imports 17.15%2,548.07

576.41Balance 23.71%465.94

Trade 

Volume
Percent 

Change

Balance

Export

Share

Import

Imports

Percent 

Change
Value

Exports

Value
Percent 

Change

Area (Country)

Value

3,636.67842.06 32.83%24.84% (1,952.54)Asia 9.55% 2,794.61 23.64% 93.62%

0.03 0.00% 0.00%-52.33%177.55% 0.02Afghanistan -45.77% -0.02

0.65 0.00% 0.02%35.31%54.25% (0.49)Bangladesh 999.06% 0.570.08

539.36 0.44% 17.55%24.21%23.69% (508.35)China 8.88% 523.8515.50

28.09 0.02% 0.92%63.24%64.51% (26.99)India 165.14% 27.540.55

163.67 0.96% 4.34%155.51%29.33% (95.53)Japan -45.76% 129.6034.07

4.28 0.00% 0.14%24.49%27.35% (4.08)Korea, Democratic People Rep. of 1737.52% 4.180.10

2.05 0.01% 0.05%425.91%397.97% (1.15)Sri Lanka 338.96% 1.600.45

0.23 0.00% 0.01%-5890.67%- (0.19)Mongolia 494.68% 0.210.02

1.28 0.00% 0.04%1.88%-0.86% (1.28)Macau -100.00% 1.28-

0.54 0.00% 0.02%-2053.32%- (0.54)Maldives -100.00% 0.54-

0.08 0.00% 0.00%1099.04%602.62% (0.08)Nepal -83.64% 0.08-

13.22 0.00% 0.44%28.84%20.33% (13.11)Pakistan -92.62% 13.170.06

1,081.78 19.37% 41.00%30.15%19.10% (534.20)ASIA NIES 11.75% 1,223.99689.79

1,081.78 15.23% 18.06%-96.34%19.90% 3.34Hong Kong 0.31% 539.22542.56

149.28 0.09% 4.89%-3.89%-3.05% (142.89)Korea, Republic of 58.79% 146.093.20

295.67 3.90% 5.25%-72.98%15.19% (18.00)Singapore 99.66% 156.84138.83

387.05 0.15% 12.79%31.56%31.16% (376.64)Taiwan, Province of China 7.28% 381.845.20

0.12 6.75% 34.33%21.13%29.66% (784.59)ASEAN 68.40% 1,024.84240.25

0.12 0.00% 0.00%-128.64%-91.79% 0.07Brunei Darussalam 22.59% 0.030.10

86.97 0.05% 2.86%2.80%3.28% (83.72)Indonesia 35.88% 85.341.62

ប ោះពុម្ពថ្ងៃទី 28​​​-​03-2017 10:44:53 ទំព័រទី 1 ថ្ៃ 6Source: General Department of Customs and Excise of Cambodia, Ministry of Planning



Trade 

Volume
Percent 

Change

Balance

Export

Share

Import

Imports

Percent 

Change
Value

Exports

Value
Percent 

Change

Area (Country)

Value

1.23 0.01% 0.03%-10549.41%380.65% (0.68)Lao Peoples Democratic Rep. 33.82% 0.960.28

0.16 0.00% 0.00%-72.10%-68.93% (0.10)Myanmar -53.09% 0.130.03

96.61 0.20% 2.99%-2.16%-3.36% (82.12)Malaysia -15.21% 89.377.25

9.21 0.06% 0.24%24.02%20.18% (5.28)Philippines 10.97% 7.251.97

295.67 3.90% 5.25%-72.98%15.19% (18.00)Singapore 99.66% 156.84138.83

430.17 0.43% 13.90%45.23%42.84% (399.89)Thailand -0.52% 415.0315.14

344.94 2.11% 9.04%43.75%48.62% (194.87)Viet Nam 62.96% 269.9175.04

20.646.97 -47.25%-25.34% (6.70)Oceania 24.23% 13.67 0.20% 0.46%

0.10 0.00% 0.00%-21.37%-21.37% (0.10)American Samoa - 0.10-

19.73 0.18% 0.44%-35.43%-15.14% (6.66)Australia 24.79% 13.196.54

- 0.00% 0.00%-70.99%- -Fiji -70.99% --

- 0.00% 0.00%-116.80%- -Kiribati -100.00% --

0.02 0.00% 0.00%-- 0.02Northern Mariana Islands - -0.02

- 0.00% 0.00%-- -Nauru - --

0.72 0.01% 0.01%-103.21%-87.76% 0.07New Zealand 11.93% 0.320.39

- 0.00% 0.00%-- -French Polynesia - --

0.07 0.00% 0.00%1579.12%510.36% (0.03)Papua New Guinea 199.52% 0.050.02

- 0.00% 0.00%-- -Palau - --

- 0.00% 0.00%-100.00%- -Solomon Islands -100.00% --

2,042.312,014.21 19.33%-25.93% 1,986.11North America 18.32% 28.10 56.55% 0.94%

117.74 3.23% 0.09%6.95%47.84% 112.57Canada 7.62% 2.59115.16

0.10 0.00% 0.00%-- 0.09Greenland - 0.010.09

0.04 0.00% 0.00%-- 0.04Saint Lucia - -0.04

1,924.43 53.32% 0.85%20.16%-29.52% 1,873.42United States 19.03% 25.511,898.92

20.5917.14 523.58%-43.05% 13.69Middle and South 

America
107.59% 3.45 0.48% 0.12%

1.99 0.04% 0.02%-1442.89%-18.76% 0.84Argentina 118.59% 0.581.41

0.17 0.00% 0.00%115.79%154.39% (0.13)Aruba - 0.150.02

- 0.00% 0.00%-100.00%- -Barbados -100.00% --

- 0.00% 0.00%-100.00%- -Bermuda -100.00% --

0.02 0.00% 0.00%1114.55%- 0.02Bolivia 1114.55% -0.02

1.96 0.02% 0.04%-29.83%18.43% (0.31)Brazil 59.47% 1.130.82

0.11 0.00% 0.00%4021.79%- 0.11Belize 4021.79% -0.11

3.13 0.08% 0.00%157.94%8531.09% 2.88Chile 168.39% 0.123.00

0.12 0.00% 0.00%-1.51%133.47% 0.12Colombia -0.69% -0.12

0.13 0.00% 0.00%-4566.59%- (0.11)Costa Rica 278.93% 0.120.01

- 0.00% 0.00%-5.35%- -Cuba -5.35% --

- 0.00% 0.00%-- -Dominica - --

- 0.00% 0.00%-100.00%-100.00% -Dominican Republic - --
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0.17 0.00% 0.00%95.13%- 0.16Ecuador 100.65% -0.16

0.17 0.00% 0.01%-- (0.17)Falkland Islands (Malvinas) - 0.17-

0.06 0.00% 0.00%-- (0.06)French Guiana - 0.06-

- 0.00% 0.00%-97.73%-97.83% -Guatemala -100.00% --

0.45 0.00% 0.01%-69.02%-64.60% (0.35)Honduras - 0.400.05

- 0.00% 0.00%-100.00%- -Haiti -100.00% --

0.04 0.00% 0.00%-598.12%-94.40% 0.04Jamaica 1959.00% -0.04

- 0.00% 0.00%-125.79%- -Cayman Islands -100.00% --

8.30 0.23% 0.00%122.77%-71.77% 8.25Mexico 117.77% 0.038.28

0.17 0.00% 0.00%-82.17%-80.11% (0.11)Nicaragua -67.41% 0.140.03

2.75 0.08% 0.00%161.36%- 2.75Panama 161.36% -2.75

0.14 0.00% 0.00%-70.35%-89.93% 0.13Peru -72.96% 0.010.14

0.01 0.00% 0.00%-- 0.01Paraguay - -0.01

- 0.00% 0.00%-21.67%-100.00% -Suriname -28.60% --

0.26 0.00% 0.01%-84.70%-85.18% (0.25)El Salvador -95.35% 0.25-

- 0.00% 0.00%-- -Trinidad and Tobago - --

0.11 0.00% 0.00%-141.11%-100.00% 0.11Uruguay 185.40% -0.11

0.05 0.00% 0.00%104.77%- 0.05Venezuela 111.28% -0.05

0.28 0.00% 0.01%-- (0.28)British Virgin Islands - 0.28-

808.14674.25 89.96%-44.41% 540.37Western, Central 

and East Europe
28.35% 133.89 18.93% 4.49%

- 0.00% 0.00%-- -Andorra - --

0.06 0.00% 0.00%-146.50%25.49% 0.01Albania - 0.030.04

- 0.00% 0.00%-100.00%-100.00% -Azerbaijan - --

0.04 0.00% 0.00%237.59%247.54% (0.04)Bosnia and Herzegovina - 0.04-

1.23 0.00% 0.04%15.17%15.17% (1.23)Belarus - 1.23-

13.40 0.22% 0.18%1449.79%-35.01% 2.51Switzerland -6.83% 5.457.96

0.01 0.00% 0.00%-431.54%-100.00% 0.01Georgia 579.34% -0.01

0.06 0.00% 0.00%0.40%25.57% (0.04)Gibraltar - 0.050.01

- 0.00% 0.00%-100.00%-100.00% -Guadeloupe - --

0.15 0.00% 0.00%-2824.38%47753.44% (0.07)Iceland 1565.45% 0.110.04

- 0.00% 0.00%-123.27%- -Kazakstan -100.00% --

5.64 0.14% 0.02%0.34%-22.86% 4.35Norway -3.43% 0.654.99

8.23 0.15% 0.09%1403.68%-15.59% 2.78Russian Federation 61.33% 2.725.50

- 0.00% 0.00%-100.00%- -San Marino -100.00% --

4.94 0.09% 0.05%12.01%698.08% 1.69Turkey 93.74% 1.633.32

1.85 0.05% 0.00%516.35%52.44% 1.63Ukraine 415.82% 0.111.74

- 0.00% 0.00%-- -Uzbekistan - --

0.03 0.00% 0.00%48.39%- 0.03Serbia and Montenegro 58.73% -0.03

11.36 18.27% 4.08%89.44%-46.31% 528.74EU 28.55% 121.87650.61
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11.36 0.31% 0.01%345.15%-36.06% 10.83Austria 289.11% 0.2711.10

29.15 0.64% 0.21%285.50%7.27% 16.74Belgium 126.60% 6.2022.94

0.03 0.00% 0.00%-327.98%1557.42% (0.02)Bulgaria -56.29% 0.03-

0.39 0.00% 0.01%88.08%-16.35% (0.24)Cyprus -69.23% 0.310.08

1.37 0.03% 0.01%206.81%4764.50% 0.56Czech Republic 406.36% 0.410.96

242.13 6.56% 0.29%3.90%-0.04% 224.85Germany 3.75% 8.64233.49

10.62 0.21% 0.10%-225.92%-36.49% 4.66Denmark 670.58% 2.987.64

1.29 0.04% 0.00%629.54%- 1.28Estonia 632.39% -1.28

86.96 2.40% 0.05%160.17%-5.68% 83.73Spain 151.79% 1.6285.34

23.90 0.00% 0.80%-7983.61%11475.05% (23.63)Finland -73.86% 23.770.13

102.53 1.55% 1.59%-106.22%-73.19% 7.75France 5.69% 47.3955.14

163.25 4.30% 0.34%22.68%33.81% 142.82United Kingdom 23.37% 10.21153.04

2.83 0.08% 0.00%89.25%-96.93% 2.81Greece 58.67% 0.012.82

0.02 0.00% 0.00%-54.79%- 0.01Croatia -19.45% 0.010.01

0.63 0.02% 0.00%764.48%-1.91% 0.56Hungary 475.64% 0.040.59

19.12 0.43% 0.13%291.10%-46.13% 11.52Ireland 53.27% 3.8015.32

16.48 0.31% 0.18%69.77%66.81% 5.58Italy 68.30% 5.4511.03

0.02 0.00% 0.00%-78.60%- -Lithuania -35.25% 0.010.01

12.64 0.19% 0.20%-390.55%-5.45% 0.88Luxembourg 14.15% 5.886.76

0.01 0.00% 0.00%-- 0.01Malta - -0.01

30.63 0.77% 0.10%28.94%28.36% 24.56Netherlands 28.87% 3.0427.59

1.77 0.05% 0.00%317.13%169.22% 1.56Poland 303.17% 0.101.66

0.28 0.01% 0.00%2503.50%43.70% 0.17Portugal 389.32% 0.060.22

0.06 0.00% 0.00%124.85%- 0.06Romania 124.85% -0.06

13.56 0.33% 0.05%27.66%17.92% 10.30Sweden 26.24% 1.6311.93

1.10 0.03% 0.00%4568.39%27.12% 1.08Slovenia 3846.45% 0.011.09

0.36 0.01% 0.00%1179.30%-52.78% 0.32Slovakia 418.70% 0.020.34

8.503.33 982.95%145.30% (1.84)Middle East 72.03% 5.17 0.09% 0.17%

3.56 0.06% 0.04%311.84%-5.01% 0.88United Arab Emirates 36.45% 1.342.22

0.09 0.00% 0.00%1245.94%35.07% (0.07)Bahrain -77.50% 0.080.01

0.31 0.01% 0.00%122.33%142.14% 0.20Israel 126.11% 0.050.26

0.45 0.01% 0.00%-- 0.45Iraq - -0.45

1.50 0.00% 0.05%3651.23%3522.56% (1.50)Iran, Islamic Republic of -100.00% 1.50-

0.47 0.00% 0.01%-5369.33%1322.83% (0.41)Jordan -22.94% 0.440.03

0.01 0.00% 0.00%383.22%-100.00% 0.01Kuwait 200.20% -0.01

0.09 0.00% 0.00%231.14%2535.63% 0.09Lebanon 235.52% -0.09

0.06 0.00% 0.00%25.33%25.33% (0.06)Oman - 0.06-

0.01 0.00% 0.00%-24.90%- 0.01Qatar -24.79% -0.01

1.83 0.00% 0.06%264.94%252.58% (1.55)Saudi Arabia 157.50% 1.690.14

ប ោះពុម្ពថ្ងៃទី 28​​​-​03-2017 10:44:54 ទំព័រទី 4 ថ្ៃ 6Source: General Department of Customs and Excise of Cambodia, Ministry of Planning



Trade 

Volume
Percent 

Change

Balance

Export

Share

Import

Imports

Percent 

Change
Value

Exports

Value
Percent 

Change

Area (Country)

Value

0.11 0.00% 0.00%-1281.54%-100.00% 0.11Syrian Arab Republic - -0.11

0.01 0.00% 0.00%-25.36%- -Yemen 175.03% --

5.842.90 -97.10%-4.85% (0.05)Africa 108.52% 2.95 0.08% 0.10%

0.23 0.01% 0.00%101.23%- 0.23Canary 101.23% -0.23

- 0.00% 0.00%-100.00%- -Ceuta & Melilla -100.00% --

0.03 0.00% 0.00%-117.25%-100.00% 0.03Angola 15.53% -0.03

1.15 0.01% 0.02%-233.71%- (0.21)Burkina Faso 194.26% 0.680.47

0.01 0.00% 0.00%280.31%- 0.01Burundi 280.31% -0.01

- 0.00% 0.00%-100.00%- -Benin -100.00% --

- 0.00% 0.00%-91.84%-100.00% -Congo -94.09% --

0.03 0.00% 0.00%-205.22%10603.41% (0.02)Cameroon -80.74% 0.02-

- 0.00% 0.00%-94.15%-94.15% -Cape Verde - --

- 0.00% 0.00%-- -Djibouti - --

- 0.00% 0.00%-- -Algeria - --

0.09 0.00% 0.00%-105.32%-99.84% 0.09Egypt 89.92% -0.09

- 0.00% 0.00%-98.42%-98.42% -Eritrea - --

0.13 0.00% 0.00%-10392.72%-100.00% 0.13Ethiopia - -0.13

- 0.00% 0.00%-- -Gabon - --

0.01 0.00% 0.00%-- (0.01)Ghana - 0.01-

- 0.00% 0.00%-- -Gambia - --

- 0.00% 0.00%-- -Equatorial Guinea - --

0.01 0.00% 0.00%-63.27%-60.18% (0.01)Kenya -52.93% 0.01-

- 0.00% 0.00%-100.00%- -Liberia -100.00% --

0.01 0.00% 0.00%-- (0.01)Libyan Arab Jamahiriya - 0.01-

0.44 0.00% 0.01%1202.04%1151.69% (0.43)Morocco 281.72% 0.430.01

0.01 0.00% 0.00%-6.82%- -Madagascar 307.00% 0.010.01

0.05 0.00% 0.00%27523.73%- 0.04Mali 29758.09% -0.05

- 0.00% 0.00%-99.04%- -Mauritania -99.04% --

0.03 0.00% 0.00%-1009.42%- (0.03)Mauritius -100.00% 0.03-

0.05 0.00% 0.00%285.34%285.34% (0.05)Malawi - 0.05-

0.12 0.00% 0.00%232.39%107.12% (0.12)Mozambique -100.00% 0.12-

- 0.00% 0.00%-100.00%-100.00% -Namibia - --

- 0.00% 0.00%-- -Niger - --

- 0.00% 0.00%-100.00%-100.00% -Nigeria - --

- 0.00% 0.00%-- -Rwanda - --

0.07 0.00% 0.00%-- 0.07Sudan - -0.07

0.03 0.00% 0.00%-284.31%- (0.03)Sierra Leone -100.00% 0.03-

0.02 0.00% 0.00%-5819.61%- (0.02)Senegal 397.34% 0.02-

- 0.00% 0.00%-100.00%- -Somalia -100.00% --
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0.37 0.01% 0.01%-102.51%-79.42% 0.02Swaziland 64.80% 0.180.19

- 0.00% 0.00%-100.00%- -Chad -100.00% --

- 0.00% 0.00%-99.65%-99.65% -Togo - --

0.01 0.00% 0.00%-- 0.01Tunisia - -0.01

- 0.00% 0.00%-103.77%9.08% -United Republic of Tanzania -100.00% --

- 0.00% 0.00%-100.00%-100.00% -Uganda - --

2.71 0.04% 0.04%-87.39%721.24% 0.06Republic of South Africa 106.61% 1.321.39

- 0.00% 0.00%-130.60%-83.21% -Zambia - --

0.20 0.01% 0.00%-15229.22%-100.00% 0.20Zimbabwe - -0.20

4.040.70 365.00%214.37% (2.63)Others 42.35% 3.33 0.02% 0.11%

- 0.00% 0.00%-- -Zaire - --

- 0.00% 0.00%-- -Chagos - --

0.09 0.00% 0.00%1826.59%- 0.07Peunion Island, Europ Island 2008.46% 0.010.08

0.01 0.00% 0.00%-70.64%- 0.01Dutch West Indies -70.64% -0.01

- 0.00% 0.00%-99.04%-99.04% -Others - --

0.01 0.00% 0.00%-126.47%930.99% -Moldavia -28.31% --

0.01 0.00% 0.00%-- 0.01Turmenistan - -0.01

0.16 0.00% 0.00%28.27%-39.56% (0.09)Australian Oceania Cocos -76.09% 0.120.03

0.01 0.00% 0.00%-74.90%- 0.01New  Caledonia -74.90% -0.01

- 0.00% 0.00%-- -Soutage, Pays Tiers - --

3.19 0.00% 0.11%414.32%414.32% (3.19)Others - 3.19-

0.54 0.02% 0.00%312.66%- 0.54Faeroe Islands 313.85% -0.54

- 0.00% 0.00%-- -Martinique - --

0.02 0.00% 0.00%-88.47%- 0.02Saint Pierre and Miquelon -88.47% -0.02

- 0.00% 0.00%-103.74%-100.00% -Saint Vincent and the Grenadines 107.93% --

3,561.57Grand Total 23.71%17.15% 576.4118.17% 2,985.17 6,546.74 100.00% 100.00%
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